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Datum: 30.06.2019

Verein: 1. SC Grébenzell

Nr. Gew. Vorname Nachname
T | =0 Anja Nolfing
2 -70 Martina Paesler
3 -5 “Tina Dersch
4 -57 Carolin Marquart
5 -63 Beatrice Gramenz
6 -63 Maike Frye
7 =52 Christa Frey
8 +70 Melanie Breitsameter

Zwischenstand nach 1. Runde:
? -70 Anja Nolting
10 -70 Martina Paesler
1T =57 Tina Dersch
12 -57 Carolin Margaurt
13 -63 Beatrice Gramenz
14 -63 Maike Frye
15 -52 Christa Frey
16 +70 Melanie Breitsameter
Endergebnis:
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" .andesliga (Frauen) 2019
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Liste i

Ort:

Verein:
Vorname Nachname

Grébenzell
JT Isartal

Jenny Mizerd
Barbara Wittmann
Sabrina Kaiser
Sandra Schindler
Eva Mummelhofer
Franziska Bauer

Anja Pongratz

Barbara Wittmann
Jenny Mizerd
Sabrina Weidner
Sabrina Kaiser
Melanie Dirrigl
Eva Mummelhofer

Conni Bindhammer

(@astverein)

nboard v1.10.0-beta, ® Fiorian Mické, 2010-2018
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Sieg UB Restzeit
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3:06
1:47
3:24
3:22
3:06
2:54
4:00
2:28

3:38
253
311
3:30
3:16
327
4:00
2:35

(Listenfihrer)




